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Words from the Woods! 

30th November 2018 
Dear parents, 
What a lovely week we have had. At the start of the week we had author Grant 
Koper visit Cadmore to share his book “The Day Granny’s Knickers Blew Away!”  

The children thoroughly enjoyed listening to him read and asked plenty of questions 
about his career as an author.   

 
This morning, we had our first Decorate the Christmas 
Tree Event. It was a huge success and will be a fond 
memory for our children, parents and staff.   

 

 
Christmas Fair 
We will be holding a small Christmas fair on Friday 7th 
December at 3.15-5.15pm. A letter has gone out (and is 
available on the website) asking for donations and 
support. Please speak to Rebecca (Noah and Zac’s mum) or Carly (Layla and Max’s 
mum) if you can help. 
  
As always, have a lovely weekend. 
Mrs D Groom 
Headteacher 

Upcoming Events 
(New/changed) 

 
 
 
Wed 5.12.18 Community Forest 
School 3-4yrs 1.15-2.15 
7.12.18 Christmas fete 3.15-5.15 
Wed 12.12.18 Whole school trip 
to the pantomime  
Thu 13.12.18 2pm and 6pm  
Nativity 
Fri 14.12.18 Christmas lunch 
Fri 14.12.18 Carol concert @ 
Lane End Village Hall 18.45 – 
19.15 
Tue18.12.18 Christmas disco 3-
4.30pm 
Wed 19.12.18 Church service 
12.30. School finishes at 1.30pm 
 

Term Dates 
INSET Days 
5.9.18, 2.1.19, 23.4.19 
3.6.19, 24.7.19 
 
Open                          Close  
 
Autumn Term 2018 
Thu 6.9.18            Fri 19.10.18 
Mon 29.10.18  Wed 19.12.18 
 
Spring Term 2019 
Thu 3.1.19            Fri 15.2.19 
Mon 25.2.19        Fri 5.4.19 
 
Summer Term 2019 
Wed 24.4.19        Fri 24. 5. 19 
Tue 4.6.19             Tue 23.7.19 
 


